
1 2 4

Team 4GB 1Rx8 TXD416G3866HC18AQC01 SS Samsung 18-20-20-39 1.35v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 4GB 1Rx8 CMK16GX4M4B3866C18R SS 18-22-22-40 1.35v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMD32GX4M4B3866C18 ver 4.31 SS Samsung 18-22-22-40 1.35v v v v 2133

1 2 4

CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMD32GX4M4B3733C17 ver4.31 SS Samsung 17-19-19-39 1.35v v v v v 2133

G.SKILL 8GB 1Rx8 F4-3733C18Q-32GTZKW SS Samsung 18-19-19-39 1.35v v v v v 2133

SUPER TALENT 8GB 1Rx8 F3733UA8G SS 17-19-19-39 1.35v v v v 2133

Apacer 8GB 1Rx8
AHU08GGB37CEU5H

EK.16GA6.GFBK2
SS 17-19-19-39 1.35v v v v v 2133

1 2 4

CORSAIR 4GB 1Rx8 CMK8GX4M2B3600C18 SS 18-19-19-39 1.35v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 4GB 1Rx8 CMD16GX4M4B3600C18 ver4.24 SS Samsung 18-19-19-39 1.35v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK32GX4M4B3600C18 SS 18-19-19-39 1.35v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 8GB 2Rx8 CMK16GX4M2B3600C18 DS 18-19-19-39 1.35v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMD32GX4M4B3600C16 SS 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK32GX4M4B3600C16R SS 16-16-16-36 1.35v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMR32GX4M4C3600C18 ver4.31 SS Samsung 18-19-19-39 1.35v v v v v 2133

G.SKILL 4GB 1Rx8 F4-3600C17Q-16GVK SS 17-18-18-38 1.35v v v v v 2133

G.SKILL 8GB 1Rx8 F4-3600C16D-16GVK SS 16-16-16-36 1.35v v v v v 2133

Apacer 8GB 1Rx8 AHU08GGB36CJU5H SS 18-18-18-42 1.35v v v v v 2400

Avexir 4GB 1Rx8 AVD4UZ136001704G-4BZ1RR SS 17-20-20-40 1.35v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 4GB 1Rx8 CMD8GX4M2B3600C18 SS 18-19-19-39 1.35v v v v v 2133

Avexir 8GB 1Rx8 AVD4UZ136001708G-4BZ1RR SS 17-20-20-40 1.35v v v v v 2133

HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX436C17PB3K4/32 SS 17-18-18 1.35v v v v v 2400

PATRIOT 8GB 1Rx8 PV416G360C7K SS CL17 1.35v v v v v 2133

Team 8GB 1Rx8 TXD432G3600HC18AQC01 SS Samsung 18-20-20-39 1.35v v v v v 2133

1 2 4

CORSAIR 4GB 1Rx8 CMK16GX4M4B3400C16 ver4.24 SS Samsung 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 8GB 2Rx8 CMU32GX4M4C3400C16R DS 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMR32GX4M4C3466C16 ver4.31 SS Samsung 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMR16GX4M2C3466C16 ver4.31 SS Samsung 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v v v 2133
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G.SKILL 8GB 1Rx8 F4-3400C16Q2-64GTZ SS Samsung 16-18-18-38 1.35v v v v v 2133

G.SKILL 8GB 1Rx8 F4-3466C16Q2-64GTZ SS Samsung 16-18-18-38 1.35v v v v v 2133

G.SKILL 8GB 1Rx8 F4-3466C16D-16GFX SS 16-16-16-36 1.35v v v v 2133

PATRIOT 4GB 1Rx8 PV48G340C6K SS CL16 1.35v v v v 2133

PATRIOT 8GB 1Rx8 PV416G340C6K SS CL16 1.35v v v v v 2133

ADATA 4GB 1Rx8 AX4U3466W4G16-BWZ SS Samsung 16-17-17-36 1.35v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 4GB 1Rx8 CMD16GX4M4B3400C16 SS 16-18-18-40 1.35v v v v 2133

G.SKILL 8GB 2Rx8 F4-3400C16Q-32GTZ DS 16-18-18-38 1.35v v v v 2133

1 2 4

HyperX 4GB 1Rx8 HX433C17PBK4/16 SS 17-17-17-43 1.35v v v v v 2133

HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX433C16PB3K2/16 SS 16-18-18 1.35v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 4GB 1Rx8 CMK16GX4M4B3300C16 SS 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 4GB 1Rx8 CMD16GX4M4B3300C16 SS 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 4GB 1Rx8 CMK16GX4M4B3333C16 SS 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 4GB 1Rx8 CMK8GX4M2B3333C16 SS 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMD64GX4M8B3333C16 ver4.31 SS Samsung 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v v v 2133

G.SKILL 8GB 1Rx8 F4-3300C16Q2-64GTZSW SS Samsung 16-16-16-36 1.35v v v v v 2133

G.SKILL 8GB 2Rx8 F4-3333C16Q-32GVR DS Samsung 16-16-16-36 1.35v v v v v 2133

Avexir 4GB 1Rx8 AVD4UZ133331604G-4BZ1RR SS Samsung 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v v v 2133

ADATA 4GB 1Rx8 AX4U3300W4G16-DGZ SS Samsung 16-16-16 1.35v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 16GB 2Rx8 CMR64GX4M4C3333C16 ver4.31 DS Samsung 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v v 2133

G.SKILL 16GB 2Rx8 F4-3300C16Q2-128GTZ DS Samsung 16-16-16-36 1.35v v v v 2133

ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 AX4U330038G16-B SS Samsung 16-16-16 1.35v v v v v 2133

1 2 4

ADATA 4GB 1Rx8 AX4U3200W4G16-BGZ SS Samsung 16-16-16 1.35v v v v v 2133

ADATA 8GB 2Rx8 AX4U3200W8G16-BGZ DS Samsung 16-16-16 1.35v v v v 2133

ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 AX4U320038G16-B SS Samsung 16-16-16 1.35v v v v v 2133

HyperX 4GB 1Rx8 HX432C16PB3K4/16 SS SKhynix 16-16-16-39 1.35v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 4GB 1Rx8 CMK16GX4M4B3200C16 SS 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 4GB 1Rx8 CMK16GX4M4C3200C16 SS 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 4GB 1Rx8 CMD16GX4M4C3200C15 SS 15-17-17-35 1.35v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 4GB 1Rx8 CMD16GX4M4B3200C16 SS 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 4GB 1Rx8 CMD16GX4M4B3200C14 SS 14-16-16-36 1.35v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMD64GX4M8B3200C16 SS 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK64GX4M8B3200C16 SS 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 8GB 2Rx8 CMD32GX4M4B3200C16 DS 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 16GB 2Rx8 CMK32GX4M2B3200C16 DS 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 16GB 2Rx8 CMK64GX4M4B3200C16 DS 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 16GB 2Rx8 CMK32GX4M2D3200C16 ver3.31 DS Micron 16-19-19-36 1.35v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 16GB 2Rx8 CMD32GX4M2C3200C16 ver5.39 DS Hynix 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v v 2133
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CORSAIR 16GB 2Rx8 CMK32GX4M2B3200C16 ver5.39 DS Hynix 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 16GB 2Rx8 CMU64GX4M4C3200C16 ver4.31 DS Samsung 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v v v 2133

G.SKILL 4GB 1Rx8 F4-3200C16Q-16GRKD SS SKhynix 16-16-16-36 1.35v v v v v 2133

G.SKILL 8GB 2Rx8 F4-3200C16Q-32GVK DS 16-16-16-36 1.35v v v v v 2133

G.SKILL 8GB 2Rx8 F4-3200C16D-16GVKB DS 16-18-18-38 1.35v v v v v 2133

G.SKILL 8GB 1Rx8 F4-3200C14Q2-64GVK SS Samsung 14-14-14-34 1.35v v v v v 2133

G.SKILL 8GB 1Rx8 F4-3200C15Q2-64GVR SS Samsung 15-15-15-35 1.35v v v v v 2133

G.SKILL 8GB 1Rx8 F4-3200C14Q-32GFX SS 14-14-14-34 1.35v v v v v 2133

G.SKILL 8GB 1Rx8 F4-3200C16Q-32GTZR SS 16-18-18-38 1.35v v v v v 2133

G.SKILL 16GB 2Rx8 F4-3200C16Q-64GVK DS Samsung 16-18-18-38 1.35v v v v v 2133

G.SKILL 16GB 2Rx8 F4-3200C14Q-64GVK DS Samsung 14-14-14-34 1.35v v v v v 2133

G.SKILL 16GB 2Rx8 F4-3200C14Q2-128GTZ DS Samsung 14-14-14-34 1.35v v v v v 2133

Apacer 4GB 1Rx8 78.BAGMD.AF20B SS 16-16-16-36 1.35v v v v 2133

Avexir 4GB 1Rx8 AVD4U32001604G-4CIR SS CL16 1.35v v v v v 2133

Avexir 4GB 1Rx8 AVD4UZ132001604G-4BZ1RR SS Samsung 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v v v 2133

GEIL 4GB 1Rx8 GPR416GB3200C16QC SS 16-16-16-36 1.35v v v v v 2133

GEIL 8GB 1Rx8 GEX416GB3200C16DC SS 16-16-16-36 1.35v v v v v 2133

Neo Forza 8GB 1Rx8 NMUD480E81-3200DD30 SS Hynix 16-18-18-16 1.35v v v v v 2133

PATRIOT 4GB 1Rx8 PV48G320C6K SS CL16 1.35v v v v v 2133

PATRIOT 16GB 2Rx8 PV432G320C6K DS CL16 1.35v v v v v 2133

SUPER TALENT 4GB 1Rx8 F3200UA4G SS 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v v v 2133

SUPER TALENT 16GB 2Rx8 F3200UB16G DS 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v v v 2133

Team 16GB 2Rx8 THRD464G3200HC16CQC01 DS 16-18-18-38 1.35v v v v 2133

1 2 4

HyperX 4GB 1Rx8 HX430C15SB2K4/16 SS SKhynix C15 1.35v v v v v 2133

HyperX 4GB 1Rx8 HX430C15PB3K4/16 SS SKhynix C15 1.35v v v v v 2133

HyperX 8GB 2Rx8 HX430C15SB2K4/32 DS SKhynix C15 1.35v v v v v 2133

HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX430C15PB3K4/32 SS SKhynix C15 1.35v v v v v 2133

HyperX 16GB 2Rx8 HX430C15PB3K8/128 DS Hynix C15 1.35v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 4GB 1Rx8 CMD16GX4M4B3000C15 SS SKhynix 15-17-17-35 1.35v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 4GB 1Rx8 CMD16GX4M4B3000C15 SS Samsung 15-17-17-35 1.35v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 4GB 1Rx8 CMK16GX4M4B3000C15 SS 15-17-17-35 1.35v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 4GB 1Rx8 CMD16GX4M4B3000C14 SS 14-16-16-35 1.35v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 4GB 1Rx8 CMK8GX4M2B3000C15 SS 15-17-17-35 1.35v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 8GB 2Rx8 CMK32GX4M4B3000C15 DS 15-17-17-35 1.35v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 8GB 2Rx8 CMK16GX4M2B3000C15 DS 15-17-17-35 1.35v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 8GB 2Rx8 CMD16GX4M2B3000C15 ver4.23 DS Samsung 15-17-17-35 1.35v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 8GB 2Rx8 CMU16GX4M2C3000C15 DS 15-17-17-35 1.35v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 8GB 2Rx8 CMU32GX4M4C3000C15 DS 15-17-17-35 1.35v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK16GX4M2B3000C15 ver5.30 SS SKhynix 15-17-17-35 1.35v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 8GB 2Rx8 CM4X8GC3000C15K4-CN ver4.24 DS Samsung 15-17-17-35 1.35v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMD32GX4M4C3000C15 ver5.30 SS SKhynix 15-17-17-35 1.35v v v v v 2133
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CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMD16GX4M2B3000C15 ver5.30 SS Hynix 15-17-17-35 1.35v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMR32GX4M4C3000C15 ver4.31 SS Samsung 15-17-17-35 1.35v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMR64GX4M8C3000C15 ver5.30 SS Hynix 15-17-17-35 1.35v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK16GX4M2B3000C15 ver3.32 SS Micron 15-17-17-35 1.35v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 16GB 2Rx8 CMK32GX4M2B3000C15 ver5.39 DS Hynix 15-17-17-35 1.35v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMD32GX4M4C3000C15 ver3.32 SS Micron 15-17-17-35 1.35v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 16GB 2Rx8 CMK64GX4M4B3000C15 DS 15-17-17-35 1.35v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 16GB 2Rx8 CMD64GX4M4C3000C15 DS 15-17-17-35 1.35v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 16GB 2Rx8 CMU64GX4M4C3000C15R DS 15-17-17-35 1.35v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 16GB 2Rx8 CMU32GX4M2C3000C15R DS 15-17-17-35 1.35v v v v v 2133

G.SKILL 4GB 1Rx8 F4-3000C15Q-16GVR SS 15-15-15-35 1.35v v v v v 2133

G.SKILL 4GB 1Rx8 F4-3000C15Q2-32GRBB SS 15-16-16-35 1.35v v v v v 2133

G.SKILL 8GB 2Rx8 F4-3000C15Q-32GRK DS 15-15-15-35 1.35v v v v v 2133

G.SKILL 8GB 1Rx8 F4-3000C15Q2-64GVR SS 15-15-15-35 1.35v v v v v 2133

G.SKILL 16GB 2Rx8 F4-3000C14Q2-128GVKD DS 14-14-14-34 1.35v v v v v 2133

ADATA 4GB 1Rx8 AX4U3000W4G16-BWZ SS 16-16-16 1.35 v v v v 2133

ADATA 8GB 2Rx8 AX4U3000W8G16-BWZ DS 16-16-16 1.35 v v v v 2133

ADATA 16GB 2Rx8 AX4U3000316G16 DS 16-18-18-36 1.35 v v v 2133

Apacer 8GB 2Rx8 AHU08GGB30CDT5H DS 16-16-16-36 v v v v 2133

Apacer 8GB 1Rx8 AHU08GGB30CDU7V SS 16-16-16-36 1.35v v v v 2133

Apacer 8GB 1Rx8
AHU08GGB30CKU8R

(EK.16GAZ.GJDK2)
SS 16-18-18-38 1.35v v v v v 2400

Avexir 4GB 1Rx8 AVD4U30001604G-4CIR SS 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v v v 2133

Avexir 4GB 1Rx8 AVD4UZ130001604G-4RD SS 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v v v 2133

Avexir 4GB 1Rx8 AVD4UZ130001604G-4BZ1RR SS Samsung 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v v v 2133

Avexir 8GB 1Rx8 AVD4UZ130001608G-4RD SS 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v v v 2133

Avexir 8GB 1Rx8 AVD4UZ130001608G-4BZ1RR SS Samsung 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v v v 2133

GEIL 8GB 2Rx8 GPR416GB3000C15ADC DS 15-17-17-35 1.35v v v v v 2133

GEIL 8GB 1Rx8 GEX416GB3000C15ADC SS 15-17-17-35 1.35v v v v v 2133

GEIL 16GB 2Rx8 GEXB4128GB3000C16ADQC DS 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v v v 2133

KLEVV 4GB 1Rx8 KM4Z4GX1A-3000-15-16-16-36-1 SS 15-16-16-36 1.35v v v v v 2400

KLEVV 4GB 1Rx8 KM4B4GX1A-3000-15-16-16-36-0 SS 15-16-16-36 1.35v v v v v 2400

KLEVV 8GB 1Rx8 KM4Z8GX1A-3000-15-16-16-36-1 SS 15-16-16-36 1.35v v v v v 2400

KLEVV 8GB 1Rx8 KM4B8GX1A-3000-15-16-16-36-0 SS 15-16-16-36 1.35v v v v v 2400

KLEVV 16GB 2Rx8 KM4B16X1A-3000-15-16-16-36-0 DS 15-16-16-36 1.35v v v v v 2400

KLEVV 16GB 2Rx8 KM4Z16X1A-3000-15-16-16-36-0 DS 15-16-16-36 1.35v v v v v 2400

Neo Forza 8GB 1Rx8 NMUD480E82-3000DC30 SS Hynix 15-17-17-35 1.35v v v v 2133

Neo Forza 8GB 1Rx8 NMUD480E81-3000DC30 SS Hynix 15-17-17-35 1.35v v v v v 2133

Neo Forza 16GB 2Rx8 NMUD416E81-3000DC30 DS Hynix 15-17-17-35 1.35v v v v v 2133

Neo Forza 16GB 2Rx8 NMUD416E82-3000DC30 DS Hynix 15-17-17-35 1.35v v v v 2133

Team 4GB 1Rx8 TLRED416G3000HC16CQC01 SS 16-18-18-38 1.35v v v v v 2133

Team 8GB 2Rx8 TLRED432G3000HC16CQC01 DS 16-18-18-38 1.35v v v v 2133

Team 16GB 2Rx8 THRD464G3000HC16CQC01 DS 16-18-18-38 1.35v v v v v 2133

V-Color 8GB 1Rx8 TL48G30S816RGB SS 16-18-18-38 1.35v v v v v 2133

V-Color 8GB 1Rx8 TL48G30S816B SS CL16 1.35v v v v v 2133



1 2 4

CORSAIR 4GB 1Rx8 CMK16GX4M4A2800C16 SS SKhynix 16-18-18-36 1.2v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 4GB 1Rx8 CMK16GX4M4A2800C16R SS SKhynix 16-18-18-36 1.2v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 4GB 1Rx8 CMD16GX4M4A2800C16 SS SKhynix 16-18-18-36 1.2v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 8GB 2Rx8 CMK64GX4M8B2800C14 DS 14-16-16-36 1.35v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 8GB 2Rx8 CMD64GX4M8B2800C14 DS 14-16-16-36 1.35v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 16GB 2Rx8 CMD128GX4M8B2800C14 DS 14-16-16-36 1.35v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 16GB 2Rx8 CMD32GX4M2B2800C14 DS 14-16-16-36 1.35v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 16GB 2Rx8 CMK64GX4M4B2800C14 ver 4.31 DS Samsung 14-16-16-36 1.35v v v v v 2133

G.SKILL 4GB 1Rx8 F4-2800C16Q-16GRK SS 16-16-16-36 1.2v v v v v 2133

G.SKILL 8GB 2Rx8 F4-2800C15Q2-64GRK DS 15-16-16-35 1.25v v v v v 2133

G.SKILL 16GB 2Rx8 F4-2800C15Q2-128GRKD DS 15-15-15-35 1.35v v v v v 2133

HyperX 4GB 1Rx8 HX428C14SB2K4/16 SS SKhynix C14 1.35v v v v v 2133

HyperX 8GB 2Rx8 HX428C14SB2K4/32 DS SKhynix C14 1.35v v v v v 2133

HyperX 8GB 2Rx8 HX428C14PBK8/64 DS C14 1.35v v v v v 2133

KINGMAX 8GB 1Rx8 GLMG42F-18KIIA CJBR4 SS 1.2v v v v v 2133

HyperX 8GB 2Rx8 HX428C14SB2K8/64 DS C14 1.35v v v v v 2133

ADATA 4GB 1Rx8 AX4U2800W4G17-BRZ SS 17-17-17-36 1.2v v v v v 2133

ADATA 8GB 2Rx8 AX4U2800W8G17-BRZ DS 17-17-17-36 1.2v v v v v 2133

ADATA 8GB 2Rx8 AX4U2800W8G15-QRD DS CL15 1.35 v v v v 2133

ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 AX4U280038G17-QRZ SS Hynix 17-17-17 1.2 v v v v 2133

ADATA 8GB 2Rx8 AX4U2800W8G17-BRD DS Hynix 17-17-17 1.2 v v v v 2133

ADATA 16GB 2Rx8 AX4U2800316G16 DS 16-16-16-36 1.2v v v v v 2133

ADATA 16GB 2Rx8 AX4U2800316G16-DRD DS Hynix 16-16-16 1.2 v v v v 2133

Avexir 4GB 1Rx8 AVD4U28001504G-4CIR SS CL15 1.2v v v v v 2133

Apacer 8GB 2Rx8 AHU08GGB28CET6H DS 17-17-17-36 v v v v 2133

KLEVV 4GB 1Rx8 KM4C4GX4N-2800-16-16-16-36-0 SS 16-16-16-36 1.2v v v v v 2133

KLEVV 8GB 2Rx8 KM4C8GX4N-2800-16-16-16-36-0 DS 16-16-16-36 1.2v v v v v 2133

Neo Forza 8GB 1Rx8 NMUD480E82-2800EB30 SS Hynix 19-26-26-46 1.2v v v v v 2133

Neo Forza 16GB 2Rx8 NMUD416E82-2800EB30 DS Hynix 19-26-26-46 1.2v v v v v 2133

PATRIOT 4GB 1Rx8 PVE48G280C6KGY SS CL16 1.2v v v v v 2133

Team 4GB 1Rx8 TLRED416G2800HC16CQC01 SS 16-18-18-38 1.2v v v v v 2133

Team 8GB 2Rx8 TLRED432G2800HC16CQC01 DS 16-18-18-38 1.2v v v v v 2133

Team 16GB 2Rx8 THRD464G2800HC16CQC01 DS 16-18-18-38 1.2v v v v v 2133

1 2 4

HyperX 4GB 1Rx8 HX426C13SB2K4/16 SS SKhynix CL13 1.35v v v v v 2133

HyperX 4GB 1Rx8 HX426C15FBK4/16 SS SKhynix CL15 1.2v v v v v 2133

HyperX 8GB 2Rx8 HX426C15FBK4/32 DS SKhynix CL15 1.2v v v v v 2666

HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX426C13PB3K4/32 SS Hynix CL13 1.35 v v v v 2400

HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX426C16FB2K4/32 SS Hynix CL16 1.2v v v v v 2666
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Chip Brand

DDR4 2800MHz

Chip P/N.Density XMPModule P/N. TimingModule Supplier SS/DS Native
Memory socket support

Memory socket support
Module Supplier

# of Ranks

x DRAM

devices

Timing Voltage XMP NativeChip P/N.Chip BrandDensity SS/DS

# of Ranks

x DRAM

devices

Module P/N.

Voltage



HyperX 16GB 2Rx8 HX426C15SBK8/128 DS Skhynix CL15 1.2v v v v v 2133

HyperX 16GB 2Rx8 HX426C16FBK4/64 DS Hynix CL16 1.2v v v v v 2666

HyperX 16GB 2Rx8 HX426C13PB3K4/64 DS Hynix CL13 1.35 v v v v 2400

HyperX 16GB 2Rx8 HX426C16FWK4/64 DS Hynix CL16 1.2v v v v v 2666

CORSAIR 4GB 1Rx8 CMK16GX4M4A2666C15 SS Samsung 15-17-17-35 1.2v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 4GB 1Rx8 CMD16GX4M4A2666C15 SS Samsung 15-17-17-35 1.2v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 4GB 1Rx8 CMD16GX4M4A2666C16 SS Samsung 16-18-18-35 1.2v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 4GB 1Rx8 CMD8GX4M2A2666C15 SS 15-17-17-35 1.2v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 4GB 1Rx8 CMK16GX4M4A2666C16 ver3.21 SS Micron 16-18-18-35 1.2v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 4GB 1Rx8 CMD16GX4M4A2666C12 ver5.20 SS Skhynix 12-14-14-35 1.2v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 8GB 2Rx8 CMK32GX4M4A2666C15 DS Samsung 15-17-17-35 1.2v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 8GB 2Rx8 CMD32GX4M4A2666C15 DS Samsung 15-17-17-35 1.2v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 8GB 2Rx8 CMD32GX4M4A2666C16 DS Samsung 16-18-18-35 1.2v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 8GB 2Rx8 CMK16GX4M2A2666C16 ver4.23 DS Samsung 16-18-18-35 1.2v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 8GB 2Rx8 CMD16GX4M2A2666C15 ver4.23 DS Samsung 15-17-17-35 1.2v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMU32GX4M4A2666C16 ver5.30 SS Hynix 16-18-18-35 1.2v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK32GX4M4A2666C16 ver5.30 SS Hynix 16-18-18-35 1.2v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK16GX4M2A2666C16 ver5.30 DS Hynix 16-18-18-35 1.2v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMR64GX4M8A2666C16 ver5.30 SS Hynix 16-18-18-35 1.2v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMR64GX4M2A2666C16 ver5.30 SS Hynix 16-18-18-35 1.2v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 8GB 2Rx8 CMK64GX4M8A2666C16 DS Samsung 16-18-18-35 1.2v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 8GB 2Rx8 CMU32GX4M4A2666C16 DS 16-18-18-35 1.2v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 8GB 2Rx8 CMK32GX4M4A2666C16 ver3.21 DS Micron 16-18-18-35 1.2v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 16GB 2Rx8 CMK32GX4M2A2666C16R DS 16-18-18-35 1.2v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 16GB 2Rx8 CMK64GX4M4A2666C16 DS Samsung 16-18-18-35 1.2v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 16GB 2Rx8 CMD128GX4M8A2666C15 DS Samsung 15-17-17-35 1.2v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 16GB 2Rx8 CMK128GX4M8A2666C16 ver5.39 DS Hynix 16-18-18-35 1.2v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 16GB 2Rx8 CMK64GX4M4A2666C16 ver3.31 DS Micron 16-18-18-35 1.2v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 16GB 2Rx8 CMK16GX4M1A2666C16 ver5.39 DS Hynix 16-18-18-35 1.2v v v v v 2133

GEIL 16GB 2Rx8 GAEXY432GB2666C16ADC DS 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v v v 2133

GEIL 16GB 2Rx8 GAEXW432GB2666C16ADC DS 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 16GB 2Rx8 CMU64GX4M4A2666C16 DS 16-18-18-35 1.2v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 16GB 2Rx8 CMD64GX4M4A2666C15 DS 15-17-17-35 1.2v v v v v 2133

G.SKILL 4GB 1Rx8 F4-2666C15Q-16GRR SS 15-15-15-35 1.2v v v v v 2133

G.SKILL 8GB 2Rx8 F4-2666C15Q-32GRR DS Skhynix 15-15-15-35 1.2v v v v v 2133

GEIL 8GB 1Rx8 GAEXW416GB2666C16ADC SS 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v v v 2133

ADATA 4GB 1Rx8 AX4U2666W4G16-DRZ SS SKhynix 16-16-16 1.2v v v v v 2133

ADATA 8GB 2Rx8 AX4U2666W8G16-QRZ DS SKhynix 16-16-16 1.2v v v v v 2133

Avexir 4GB 1Rx8 AVD4U26661504G-4CIR SS CL15 1.2v v v v v 2133

Avexir 8GB 2Rx8 AVD4U26661608G-4CIR DS CL16 1.2v v v v v 2133

Avexir 8GB 1Rx8 AVD4UZ126661708G-4COR SS Samsung 17-17-17-37 1.2v v v v v 2133

Apacer 4GB 1Rx8 AHU04GGB26CDT6H SS 16-16-16-36 1.2v v v v v 2133

Apacer 8GB 2Rx8 AHU08GGB26CDT6H DS 16-16-16-36 1.2v v v v v 2133

CRUCIAL 4GB 1Rx8 BLT4G4D26AFTA.8FADG SS 16-17-17-36 1.2v v v v v 2400



CRUCIAL 4GB 1Rx8 BLE4G4D26AFEA.8FADG SS 16-17-17-36 1.2v v v v v 2400

CRUCIAL 8GB 2Rx8 BLT8G4D26AFTA.16FAD DS Micron 16-17-17-36 1.2v v v v v 2400

PATRIOT 4GB 1Rx8 PVE48G266C5KBL SS CL15 1.2v v v v v 2133

Team 4GB 1Rx8 TLRED416G2666HC15BQC01 SS 15-17-17-35 1.2v v v v v 2133

Team 8GB 2Rx8 TLRED432G2666HC15BQC01 DS 15-17-17-35 1.2v v v v v 2133

Team 16GB 2Rx8 THRD464G2666HC15BQC01 DS 15-17-17-35 1.2v v v v v 2133

KLEVV 8GB 1Rx8 KM4Z8GX1N-2666-15-15-15-35-1 SS 15-15-15-35 1.2v v v v v 2400

KLEVV 4GB 1Rx8 KM4Z4GX1N-2666-15-15-15-35-1 SS 15-15-15-35 1.2v v v v v 2400

Kingston 8GB 1Rx8 KVR26N19S8/8 SS Micron CL19 1.2v v v v 2666

Kingston 8GB 1Rx8 KVR26N19S8/8 SS Micron CL19 1.2v v v v 2666

Panram 8GB 1Rx8 W4U2666PS-8G SS CL16 1.2v v v v 2666

Kingston 16GB 2Rx8 KVR26N19D8/16 DS Micron CL19 1.2v v v v 2666

Panram 16GB 2Rx8 W4U2666PS-16G DS CL16 1.2v v v v 2666

1 2 4

HyperX 8GB 2Rx8 HX424C12SB2K4/32 DS SKhynix C12 1.35v v v v 2133

HyperX 8GB 2Rx8 HX424C15FB/8 DS SKhynix C15 1.2v v v v v 2133

HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX424C15FB2K4/32 SS C15 1.2v v v v v 2133

HyperX 16GB 2Rx8 HX424C15FBK4/64 DS C15 1.2v v v v v 2133

HyperX 16GB 2Rx8 HX424C14SBK4/64 DS C14 1.2v v v v v 2133

KLEVV 4GB 1Rx8 KM4Z4GX1N-2400-15-15-15-35-1 SS 15-15-15-35 1.2v v v v v 2400

KLEVV 4GB 1Rx8 KM4B4GX1N-2400-15-15-15-35-0 SS 15-15-15-35 1.2v v v v v 2400

KLEVV 8GB 1Rx8 KM4B8GX1N-2400-15-15-15-35-0 SS 15-15-15-35 1.2v v v v v 2400

KLEVV 8GB 1Rx8 KM4Z8GX1N-2400-15-15-15-35-1 SS 15-15-15-35 1.2v v v v v 2400

KLEVV 16GB 2Rx8 KM4B16X1N-2400-15-15-15-35-0 DS 15-15-15-35 1.2v v v v v 2400

KLEVV 16GB 2Rx8 KM4Z16X1N-2400-15-15-15-35-0 DS 15-15-15-35 1.2v v v v v 2400

CORSAIR 4GB 1Rx8 CMK16GX4M4A2400C14 SS Samsung 14-16-16-31 1.2v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 4GB 1Rx8 CMD16GX4M4A2400C14 SS Samsung 14-16-16-31 1.2v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 8GB 2Rx8 CMK32GX4M4A2400C14 DS Samsung 14-16-16-31 1.2v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK16GX4M2Z2400C16 ver3.31 SS Micron 16-16-16-39 1.2v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 8GB 2Rx8 CMK64GX4M8A2400C14 DS 14-16-16-31 1.2v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 8GB 2Rx8 CMK32GX4M4A2400C16 SS 16-16-16-39 1.2v v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK16GX4M2A2400C16 SS 16-16-16-39 1.2v v v v 2133

CORSAIR 8GB 2Rx8 CMD32GX4M4A2400C12 DS 12-14-14-28 1.2v v v v v 2133
